HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
104929-72
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
181310- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
311996- 44
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
104929-72
241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
181310- 17
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
181310-17
241382- 46
181310- 17
181310-17
241382- 46
181310- 17
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
181310-17
181310- 17
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
308421-58
308421- 58
241382-46
160930- 07
241382- 46
241382-46
104929-72
241382- 46
241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
HAWOTTE PAUL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DERNI ES TOM
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
ROBAT- MATHI S
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
MERDORP116 26 90491
MERDORP116 40 2
JAUCHE 83 23 90532
MERDORP116 36 3
JAUCHE 83 44 2
MERDORP116 7 4
JAUCHE 83 58 3
MERDORP116 21 5
MERDORP116 13 6
JAUCHE 83 47 4
MERDORP116106 7
JAUCHE 83 43 5
MERDORP116 10 8
JAUCHE 83 38 6
JAUCHE 83 67 7
JAUCHE 83 60 8
JAUCHE 83 36 9
JAUCHE 83 76 10
JAUCHE 83 63 11
HANRET 18 6 83400
MERDORP116 61 9
MERDORP116 1 10
JAUCHE 83 55 12
TILLIER 52 48 79023
MERDORP116 96 11
MERDORP116 37 12
JAUCHE 83 53 13
AMBRESI 5 5 90530
MERDORP116 98 13
MERDORP116 76 14
MERDORP116 25 15
MERDORP116 4 16
MERDORP116100 17
MERDORP116 73 18
HANRET 18 15 2
MERDORP116 23 19
MERDORP116 19 20
JAUCHE 83 22 14
JAUCHE 83 17 15
MERDORP116 60 21
JAUCHE 83 18 16
JAUCHE 83 3 17
JAUCHE 83 13 18
MERDORP116 28 22
TILLIER 52 13 2
JAUCHE 83 30 19
JAUCHE 83 73 20
JAUCHE 83 24 21
JAUCHE 83 33 22
TILLIER 52 1 3
MERDORP116 92 23
TILLI ER 52 28 4
TILLI ER 52 22 5
MERDORP116 77 24
TILLIER 52 12 6
MERDORP116 64 25
JAUCHE 83 2 23
JAUCHE 83 40 24
TILLIER 52 2 7
TILLIER 52 30 8
MERDORP116104 26
MERDORP116 79 27
MERDORP116116 28
MERDORP116 17 29
BOUGE 10 8 70389
BOUGE 10 3 2
MERDORP116 78 30
HANRET 9 4 82818
MERDORP116 5 31
MERDORP116 30 32
HANRET 18 1 3
MERDORP116 11 33
MERDORP116 56 34

Ri ng
Bague

101670622
101206523
100413924
101666422
105824723
101673122
100590324
101672922
101673522
105812923
111047924
105810823
101671022
100403024
100400324
100404224
100404424
100592424
100777224
101750520
101203823
101673322
105811123
111329824
101668822
111043824
105820423
111317524
111043624
111043524
101215023
101673722
101208323
101666122
101752020
600574124
600181524
100413524
105812523
100485320
105811723
105810723
105810523
103224721
111321624
100402524
100413824
100410224
100410424
100413023
111052324
100415723
111323724
111042824
100413423
101672022
113373521
105613822
103892021
100415823
111044624
101206923
111054824
111046824
110354624
100063423
103233221
101195023
100729324
111045924
103281921
100729724
101662822

Snel h.
Vit esse

1145.
1144.
1126.
1121.
1121.
11109.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1114.
1113.
1110.
1109.
1109.
1107.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1094.
1094.
1092.
1092.
1092.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1079.



305921-80
181310- 17
241382- 46
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
137739- 96
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
181310-17
282362-92
193305- 81
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
309225- 86
305921-80
241382- 46
305921-80
241382-46
137739- 96
282362-92
181310- 17

LESI RE TH BAUD
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
JEANVART BRUNO
DORVAL JEAN
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
DEGQ VES FERNAND
LESI RE TH BAUD
DECERF M CHAEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
DECERF M CHAEL

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

JEANMART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT

CHAMPI O 15 6
TILLI ER 52
MERDCRP116
TI LLI ER 52
TI LLI ER 52
TI LLI ER 52
TI LLI ER 52
TI LLI ER 52
TI LLI ER 52
TI LLI ER 52
TILLI ER 52
MERDCORP116 16
MERDORP116
MERDORP116
MERDCRP116
MERDORP116
MERDORP116
HEMPTIN 6 2
VERDORP116
JAUCHE 83
JAUCHE 83
JAUCHE 83
JAUCHE 83
JAUCHE 83
JAUCHE 83
MERDORP116 2
TILLI ER 52 18
JAUCHE 83 7
WASSEIG 6 2
MERDCRP116
JAUCHE 83 45
JAUCHE 83 46
CHAMPI O 15 13
CHAMPI O 15 8
CHAMPI O 15 14
LOYERS 8 3
CHAMPI O 15 4
MERDCORP116103
CHAMPI O 15
MERDORP116
HEMPTIN 6
JAUCHE 83
TI LLI ER 52

OO WUl

73424

100007123
111328124
111040324
111323124
100411023
100098323
111322524
111328224
100099723
111320124
111327824
101200423
112521724
101664822
101663722
111051924
111043024
103195621
111049224
105611122
105810123
115226521
105610522
100403524
100403324
101674422
111322624
105814423
101695120
111044524
105613422
105624822
100001823
100002223
100002123
100017023
100006423
111048024
101446223
101673022
100274820
113371121
100416423

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
181310- 17
241382- 46
311996- 44
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
282362-92
181310- 17
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
181310- 17
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46

JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DERNI ES TOM
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
JAUCHE 48 5 90532
JAUCHE 48 23 2
VERDORP 64 54 90491
JAUCHE 48 20 3
JAUCHE 48 32 4
JAUCHE 48 25 5
JAUCHE 48 18 6
JAUCHE 48 41 7
JAUCHE 48 28 8
TILLIER 39 35 79023
MERDORP 64 12 2
AMBRESI 2 2 90530
MERDORP 64 48 3
MERDORP 64 31 4
VERDORP 64 9 5
MERDORP 64 6 6
JAUCHE 48 4 9
TILLIER 39 7 2
JAUCHE 48 12 10
JAUCHE 48 38 11
JAUCHE 48 6 12
JAUCHE 48 15 13
MERDORP 64 45 7
TILLIER 39 15 3
MERDORP 64 32 8
MERDORP 64 52 9
VERDORP 64 64 10
MERDORP 64 5 11

100413924
100590324
111047924
100403024
100400324
100404224
100404424
100592424
100777224
111329824
111043824
111317524
111043624
111043524
600574124
600181524
100413524
111321624
100402524
100413824
100410224
100410424
111052324
111323724
111042824
111044624
111054824
111046824



308421- 58
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
181310- 17
241382- 46
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
181310-17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
181310- 17
241382-46
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
241382- 46
282362-92

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO

BOUCE 2
MERDORP 64
MERDCORP 64
VERDORP 64
TILLI ER 39
MERDCRP 64
TILLI ER 39
TILLI ER 39
TILLI ER 39
TILLI ER 39
TILLI ER 39
MERDCORP 64
VERDORP 64
MERDORP 64
MERDCORP 64
JAUCHE 48
JAUCHE 48
TILLI ER 39
VERDORP 64
MERDORP 64
MERDCORP 64
JAUCHE 48
TILLI ER 39
MERDCRP 64
TILLI ER 39
TILLI ER 39
TILLI ER 39
VERDORP
JAUCHE

2 70389
1 12
10 13
3 14
16 4
49 15
38 5
31 6
27 7
14 8
18 9
20 16
34 17
47 18
35 19
33 14
36 15
11 10
13 20
51 21
40 22
27 16
12 11
43 23
22 12
17 13
33 14
36 24
22 17

110354624
100729324
111045924
100729724
111328124
111040324
111323124
111322524
111328224
111320124
111327824
112521724
111051924
111043024
111049224
100403524
100403324
111322624
111044524
111048024
111048224
100404924
111326424
111045324
111321324
111320724
111361824
111046324
100410824

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382-46
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
104929-72
241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
311996-44
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
104929-72
241382- 46
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DERNI ES TOM

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
MERDORP116 26 90491
MERDORP116 40 2
JAUCHE 83 23 90532
MERDORP116 36 3
JAUCHE 83 44 2
MERDORP116 7 4
JAUCHE 83 58 3
MERDORP116 21 5
MERDORP116 13 6
JAUCHE 83 47 4
MERDORP116106 7
JAUCHE 83 43 5
MERDORP116 10 8
JAUCHE 83 38 6
JAUCHE 83 67 7
JAUCHE 83 60 8
JAUCHE 83 36 9
JAUCHE 83 76 10
JAUCHE 83 63 11
HANRET 18 6 83400
MERDORP116 61 9
MERDORP116 1 10
JAUCHE 83 55 12
MERDORP116 96 11
MERDORP116 37 12
JAUCHE 83 53 13
AMBRESI 5 5 90530
MERDORP116 98 13
MERDORP116 76 14
MERDORP116 25 15
MERDORP116 4 16
MERDORP116100 17
MERDORP116 73 18
HANRET 18 15 2
MERDORP116 23 19
MERDORP116 19 20
JAUCHE 83 22 14
JAUCHE 83 17 15
MERDORP116 60 21
JAUCHE 83 18 16
JAUCHE 83 3 17
JAUCHE 83 13 18

101670622
101206523
100413924
101666422
105824723
101673122
100590324
101672922
101673522
105812923
111047924
105810823
101671022
100403024
100400324
100404224
100404424
100592424
100777224
101750520
101203823
101673322
105811123
101668822
111043824
105820423
111317524
111043624
111043524
101215023
101673722
101208323
101666122
101752020
600574124
600181524
100413524
105812523
100485320
105811723
105810723
105810523



241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
160930- 07
241382- 46
241382- 46
104929-72
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
193305- 81
241382-46
282362-92

DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
ROBAT- MATHI S

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DORVAL JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO

VERDORP116 28
JAUCHE 83 30
JAUCHE 83 73
JAUCHE 83 24
JAUCHE 83 33
MERDCORP116 92
MERDORP116 77
MERDORP116 64
JAUCHE 83 2
JAUCHE 83 40
MERDORP116104
MERDCORP116 79
MERDORP116116
MERDORP116 17
MERDCORP116 78
HANRET 9 4
MERDORP116 5
MERDCORP116 30
HANRET 18 1
MERDORP116 11
MERDCORP116 56
MERDORP116 99
MERDORP116 16
MERDCORP116 48
MERDORP116 38
MERDORP116 35
MERDCRP116 81
MERDORP116 97
MERDCORP116 82
JAUCHE 83 42
JAUCHE 83 49
JAUCHE 83 14
JAUCHE 83 52
JAUCHE 83 68
JAUCHE 83 71
MERDCORP116 2
JAUCHE 83 7
WASSEIG 6 2
MERDCORP116 39
JAUCHE 83 45

103224721
100402524
100413824
100410224
100410424
111052324
111042824
101672022
113373521
105613822
111044624
101206923
111054824
111046824
103233221
101195023
100729324
111045924
103281921
100729724
101662822
111040324
101200423
112521724
101664822
101663722
111051924
111043024
111049224
105611122
105810123
115226521
105610522
100403524
100403324
101674422
105814423
101695120
111044524
105613422

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
311996- 44
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46

JEANMART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DERNI ES TOM

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
JAUCHE 48 5 90532
JAUCHE 48 23 2
VERDORP 64 54 90491
JAUCHE 48 20 3
JAUCHE 48 32 4
JAUCHE 48 25 5
JAUCHE 48 18 6
JAUCHE 48 41 7
JAUCHE 48 28 8
MERDORP 64 12 2
AMBRESI 2 2 90530
VERDORP 64 48 3
MERDORP 64 31 4
MERDORP 64 9 5
VERDORP 64 6 6
JAUCHE 48 4 9
JAUCHE 48 12 10
JAUCHE 48 38 11
JAUCHE 48 6 12
JAUCHE 48 15 13
MERDORP 64 45 7
MERDORP 64 32 8
MERDORP 64 52 9
VERDORP 64 64 10
MERDORP 64 5 11
MERDORP 64 1 12
MERDORP 64 10 13
MERDORP 64 3 14
MERDORP 64 49 15
MERDORP 64 20 16
MERDORP 64 34 17

100413924
100590324
111047924
100403024
100400324
100404224
100404424
100592424
100777224
111043824
111317524
111043624
111043524
600574124
600181524
100413524
100402524
100413824
100410224
100410424
111052324
111042824
111044624
111054824
111046824
100729324
111045924
100729724
111040324
112521724
111051924



241382- 46
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
241382- 46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL

111043024
111049224
100403524
100403324
111044524
111048024
111048224
100404924
111045324

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

EN

JR

Snel h.

181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
308421- 58
308421- 58
305921-80
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
137739- 96
181310- 17
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
309225- 86
305921-80
305921- 80
137739- 96
181310-17
181310- 17
181310-17
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80

COLETTE
COLETTE
COLETTE

VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
LESI RE TH BAUD

COLETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE
COLETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE
COLETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

COLETTE

VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT

VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD

DEGQ VES FERNAND

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

COLETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE

VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
BOUGE

BOUCE

CHAMPI O
TI LLI ER

MQ Di st anc
48 79023
13 2
1 3
28 4
22 5
12 6
2 7
30 8
8 70389
3 2
6 73424
23 9
51 10
27 11
29 12
44 13
40 14
14 15
21 16
25 17
2 85288
18 18
13 2
8 3
14 4
3 73451
4 5
5 6
6 2
8 19
7 20
19 21
7 7
10 8
2 9

111329824
111321624
100413023
100415723
111323724
100413423
103892021
100415823
110354624
100063423
100007123
111328124
111323124
100411023
100098323
111322524
111328224
100099723
111320124
111327824
103195621
111322624
100001823
100002223
100002123
100017023
100006423
101446223
100274820
100416423
100415423
111326424
100006323
100003523
100003723

Best at

Geneent
Local it

EN

Snel h.

181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
308421- 58
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17

CCOLETTE
COLETTE
CCOLETTE

VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT

GUI MAN NI COLAE

COLETTE
CCOLETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE

VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
VI NCENT

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
BOUGE

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER

MQ Di stanc
35 79023
7 2
15 3
2 70389
16 4
38 5
31 6
27 7
14 8
18 9
11 10
12 11
22 12
17 13
33 14
26 15

1 16

111329824
111321624
111323724
110354624
111328124
111323124
111322524
111328224
111320124
111327824
111322624
111326424
111321324
111320724
111361824
111327324
111321924



